
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Matrix Parameter Concentration C RDLMDL UnitsSample ID

P5293

Tetra Tech, EMI

SDG No.: 

Client:

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

C0AB9Client ID:

C0AB9 Air Dichlorodifluoromethane J 2.471.04 ug/m3P5293-01 2.03

C0AB9 Air Chloromethane J 1.030.21 ug/m3P5293-01 0.81

C0AB9 Air Trichlorofluoromethane J 2.810.90 ug/m3P5293-01 1.18

C0AB9 Air Acetone 1.190.57 ug/m3P5293-01 7.60

C0AB9 Air Methylene Chloride 1.740.66 ug/m3P5293-01 44.1

C0AB9 Air 2-Butanone J 1.470.35 ug/m3P5293-01 0.59

C0AB9 Air Carbon Tetrachloride 0.190.060 ug/m3P5293-01 0.38

C0AB9 Air Chloroform 2.440.39 ug/m3P5293-01 14.7

C0AB9 Air 2,2,4-Trimethylpentane J 2.340.47 ug/m3P5293-01 0.51

C0AB9 Air Benzene J 1.600.29 ug/m3P5293-01 0.67

C0AB9 Air Toluene J 1.880.41 ug/m3P5293-01 1.13

C0AB9 Air Hexane 1.760.39 ug/m3P5293-01 7.40

Total Voc : 81.1

Total Concentration: 81.1

C0AC0Client ID:

C0AC0 Air Dichlorodifluoromethane J 2.471.04 ug/m3P5293-02 1.93

C0AC0 Air Chloromethane J 1.030.21 ug/m3P5293-02 0.95

C0AC0 Air Trichlorofluoromethane J 2.810.90 ug/m3P5293-02 1.12

C0AC0 Air Heptane J 2.050.45 ug/m3P5293-02 0.49

C0AC0 Air Acetone 1.190.57 ug/m3P5293-02 12.3

C0AC0 Air Methylene Chloride 1.740.66 ug/m3P5293-02 2.50

C0AC0 Air 2-Butanone J 1.470.35 ug/m3P5293-02 1.24

C0AC0 Air Carbon Tetrachloride 0.190.060 ug/m3P5293-02 0.44

C0AC0 Air Chloroform J 2.440.39 ug/m3P5293-02 1.81

C0AC0 Air Benzene J 1.600.29 ug/m3P5293-02 0.77

C0AC0 Air Toluene 1.880.41 ug/m3P5293-02 2.22

Total Voc : 25.8

Total Concentration: 25.8

C0AC1Client ID:

C0AC1 Air Dichlorodifluoromethane J 2.471.04 ug/m3P5293-03 1.88

C0AC1 Air Chloromethane 1.030.21 ug/m3P5293-03 3.92

C0AC1 Air Trichlorofluoromethane J 2.810.90 ug/m3P5293-03 1.07

C0AC1 Air tert-Butyl alcohol 1.520.58 ug/m3P5293-03 3.33

C0AC1 Air Heptane J 2.050.45 ug/m3P5293-03 1.48

C0AC1 Air Acetone E 1.190.57 ug/m3P5293-03 51.1

C0AC1 Air Methylene Chloride 1.740.66 ug/m3P5293-03 5.91
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C0AC1 Air 2-Butanone 1.470.35 ug/m3P5293-03 14.2

C0AC1 Air Carbon Tetrachloride 0.190.060 ug/m3P5293-03 0.44

C0AC1 Air Chloroform 2.440.39 ug/m3P5293-03 7.33

C0AC1 Air Benzene 1.600.29 ug/m3P5293-03 2.56

C0AC1 Air Bromodichloromethane J 3.350.54 ug/m3P5293-03 1.88

C0AC1 Air 4-Methyl-2-Pentanone J 2.050.37 ug/m3P5293-03 1.19

C0AC1 Air Toluene 1.880.41 ug/m3P5293-03 4.90

C0AC1 Air Ethyl Benzene J 2.170.52 ug/m3P5293-03 1.52

C0AC1 Air m/p-Xylene 4.340.91 ug/m3P5293-03 6.95

C0AC1 Air o-Xylene 2.170.52 ug/m3P5293-03 2.74

C0AC1 Air Styrene J 2.130.47 ug/m3P5293-03 1.87

C0AC1 Air 1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene 2.460.54 ug/m3P5293-03 3.29

C0AC1 Air 1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene 2.460.39 ug/m3P5293-03 14.3

C0AC1 Air Naphthalene 0.520.42 ug/m3P5293-03 1.15

C0AC1 Air 4-Ethyltoluene 2.460.59 ug/m3P5293-03 2.61

Total Voc : 136

Total Concentration: 136

C0AC1DLClient ID:

C0AC1DL Air Dichlorodifluoromethane JD 4.942.08 ug/m3P5293-03DL 2.18

C0AC1DL Air Chloromethane D 2.070.41 ug/m3P5293-03DL 3.92

C0AC1DL Air tert-Butyl alcohol D 3.031.15 ug/m3P5293-03DL 3.03

C0AC1DL Air Acetone D 2.381.14 ug/m3P5293-03DL 49.2

C0AC1DL Air Methylene Chloride D 3.471.32 ug/m3P5293-03DL 5.91

C0AC1DL Air 2-Butanone D 2.950.71 ug/m3P5293-03DL 12.1

C0AC1DL Air Chloroform D 4.880.83 ug/m3P5293-03DL 6.35

C0AC1DL Air Benzene JD 3.190.54 ug/m3P5293-03DL 2.24

C0AC1DL Air Bromodichloromethane JD 6.701.00 ug/m3P5293-03DL 1.74

C0AC1DL Air Toluene JD 3.770.83 ug/m3P5293-03DL 3.54

C0AC1DL Air Ethyl Benzene JD 4.341.04 ug/m3P5293-03DL 1.04

C0AC1DL Air m/p-Xylene JD 8.691.82 ug/m3P5293-03DL 5.21

C0AC1DL Air o-Xylene JD 4.341.04 ug/m3P5293-03DL 2.04

C0AC1DL Air Styrene JD 4.260.94 ug/m3P5293-03DL 1.53

C0AC1DL Air 1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene JD 4.921.08 ug/m3P5293-03DL 2.06

C0AC1DL Air 1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene D 4.920.79 ug/m3P5293-03DL 9.34

C0AC1DL Air 4-Ethyltoluene JD 4.921.18 ug/m3P5293-03DL 1.72

Total Voc : 113

Total Concentration: 113
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